
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 10:22.24 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 10:30.34 8

3 Pleasant Hill High School (A) 11:23.55 6

4 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 12:54.71 5

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Benton High School (A) 8:51.90 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 9:05.49 8

3 Smithville High School (A) 9:07.94 6

4 Pleasant Hill High School (A) 9:14.32 5

5 Odessa High School (A) 9:21.78 4

6 Maryville High School (A) 9:33.18 3

7 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 10:07.97 2

8 Kearney High School (A) 10:18.62 1

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEVENDAHL, Tatum SR Benton High 17.08  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 FILGER, Ava JR Platte County 17.52  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SCHULTE, Ella JR Maryville Hig 17.81  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 VAN EMMERIK, Ryleigh SO Kearney High 18.17  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 SMITH, Wylie  8 Odessa High 18.53  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 FISHER, Julia SO Smithville Hig 18.82  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 ACKLIN, Brylee  9 Maryville Hig 18.86  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 DELAPIEDRA, Megan  9 Smithville Hig 19.38  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 FREIRE, Lucia  9 Smithville Hig 19.58  (NW) 3(8)

10 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy SO Platte County 20.34  (NW) 2(2)

11 SISK, Lanyn SO Odessa High 20.42  (NW) 2(3)

12 ROBERTS, Reese JR Excelsior Spri 20.49  (NW) 2(4)

13 MOORE, Braidy SR Pleasant Hill 20.54  (NW) 2(5)

14 SMITH, Lundyn SO Excelsior Spri 20.55  (NW) 2(6)

15 PADGETT, Laney SO Excelsior Spri 21.15  (NW) 1(1)

16 SIMMONS, Abrionna JR Platte County 21.93  (NW) 1(2)

JOHNSON, Danica  9 Odessa High DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PADGETT, Laney SO Excelsior Spri 21.15

2 SIMMONS, Abrionna JR Platte County 21.93

JOHNSON, Danica  9 Odessa High DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DELAPIEDRA, Megan  9 Smithville Hig 19.38

2 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy SO Platte County 20.34

3 SISK, Lanyn SO Odessa High 20.42

4 ROBERTS, Reese JR Excelsior Spri 20.49

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 MOORE, Braidy SR Pleasant Hill 20.54

6 SMITH, Lundyn SO Excelsior Spri 20.55

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEVENDAHL, Tatum SR Benton High 17.08

2 FILGER, Ava JR Platte County 17.52

3 SCHULTE, Ella JR Maryville Hig 17.81

4 VAN EMMERIK, Ryleigh SO Kearney High 18.17

5 SMITH, Wylie  8 Odessa High 18.53

6 FISHER, Julia SO Smithville Hig 18.82

7 ACKLIN, Brylee  9 Maryville Hig 18.86

8 FREIRE, Lucia  9 Smithville Hig 19.58

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILMES, Gavin SR Excelsior Spri 16.42  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 EASTRIDGE, Marcus JR Smithville Hig 17.25  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 VIAU, Sadler  9 Maryville Hig 18.35  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ZARBANO, Kole SO Maryville Hig 18.51  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig 18.57  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 18.57  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 CARR, Gaige  9 Excelsior Spri 18.59  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 SUMY, Isaac SR Odessa High 18.61  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 SEYMOUR, Isaiah SO Platte County 18.68  (NW) 2(6)

10 HARRIS, Trenton SR Odessa High 18.87  (NW) 2(7)

11 MILLER, Jonah SO Maryville Hig 19.27  (NW) 1(4)

MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

MCGHEE, Caden SO Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 18.57

2 CARR, Gaige  9 Excelsior Spri 18.59

3 SUMY, Isaac SR Odessa High 18.61

4 MILLER, Jonah SO Maryville Hig 19.27

MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILMES, Gavin SR Excelsior Spri 16.42

2 EASTRIDGE, Marcus JR Smithville Hig 17.25

3 VIAU, Sadler  9 Maryville Hig 18.35

4 ZARBANO, Kole SO Maryville Hig 18.51

5 RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig 18.57

6 SEYMOUR, Isaiah SO Platte County 18.68

7 HARRIS, Trenton SR Odessa High 18.87

MCGHEE, Caden SO Platte County DNS
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#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCAULIFFE, Lily SO Kearney High 13.51  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ZIOLKOWSKI, Jerzey  9 Benton High 13.56  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 13.89  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 BILKE, Gwyn  9 Maryville Hig 14.25  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 MILLER, Leah SO Pleasant Hill 14.30  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 PRICE, Alani JR Excelsior Spri 14.33  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 DAVIS, Avery SO Smithville Hig 14.39  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 DAVIS, Baylee JR Smithville Hig 14.41  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 SANCHIS CAMPOS, Alba JR Excelsior Spri 14.50  (NW) 2(2)

10 SMITH, Emerson  9 Pleasant Hill 14.52  (NW) 2(3)

11 MCBRATNEY, Maggie SO Platte County 14.63  (NW) 2(4)

12 GREEN, Madalyn  9 Excelsior Spri 14.78  (NW) 2(5)

13 MILLER, Addilyn SO Pleasant Hill 14.86  (NW) 2(6)

14 SEARCY, Madeline  9 Benton High 14.86  (NW) 2(7)

15 PARRISH, Dasia SO Platte County 14.89  (NW) 1(1)

16 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 14.90  (NW) 2(8)

17 SHIELDS, Myah SO Odessa High 15.33  (NW) 1(2)

18 SHELTON, Taylor  9 Maryville Hig 15.43  (NW) 1(3)

19 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 15.45  (NW) 1(4)

20 THOMPSON, Rylee  9 Benton High 16.09  (NW) 1(5)

GAARDER, Kallie SO Maryville Hig DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARRISH, Dasia SO Platte County 14.89

2 SHIELDS, Myah SO Odessa High 15.33

3 SHELTON, Taylor  9 Maryville Hig 15.43

4 TARR, Tori JR Kearney High 15.45

5 THOMPSON, Rylee  9 Benton High 16.09

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Avery SO Smithville Hig 14.39

2 SANCHIS CAMPOS, Alba JR Excelsior Spri 14.50

3 SMITH, Emerson  9 Pleasant Hill 14.52

4 MCBRATNEY, Maggie SO Platte County 14.63

5 GREEN, Madalyn  9 Excelsior Spri 14.78

6 MILLER, Addilyn SO Pleasant Hill 14.86

7 SEARCY, Madeline  9 Benton High 14.86

8 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 14.90

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCAULIFFE, Lily SO Kearney High 13.51

2 ZIOLKOWSKI, Jerzey  9 Benton High 13.56

3 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 13.89

4 BILKE, Gwyn  9 Maryville Hig 14.25

5 MILLER, Leah SO Pleasant Hill 14.30

6 PRICE, Alani JR Excelsior Spri 14.33

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 DAVIS, Baylee JR Smithville Hig 14.41

GAARDER, Kallie SO Maryville Hig DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLEMAN, Jet JR Smithville Hig 11.16  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 NOLAND, Grant SO Kearney High 11.44  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GARNER, Wyatt JR Maryville Hig 11.58  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JACOBSON, Eli  9 Maryville Hig 11.73  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 WELLS, Ryker SR Benton High 11.75  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 EMMONS, Cameron JR Kearney High 11.88  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 HYCHE, Ziha JR Excelsior Spri 11.88  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 SHULER, Jackson JR Pleasant Hill 11.90  (NW) 3(5) 1

9 HYCHE, Shia SO Excelsior Spri 11.91  (NW) 3(6)

10 GILCHRIST, Roman SO Smithville Hig 11.93  (NW) 3(7)

11 JENNINGS, Bryan SR Platte County 12.12  (NW) 2(4)

12 MUNOZ, Angel SO Platte County 12.19  (NW) 2(5)

13 BURNAM, Cole SO Kearney High 12.28  (NW) 2(6)

14 BARBER, Matthew  9 Excelsior Spri 12.44  (NW) 2(7)

15 RUCKDESCHEL, Brendan JR Pleasant Hill 12.64  (NW) 2(8)

16 KITE, Jared SR Odessa High 12.90  (NW) 1(1)

17 MYNATT, Layton JR Pleasant Hill 13.07  (NW) 1(2)

18 VOSS, Zacariah  9 Maryville Hig 13.12  (NW) 1(3)

19 WILLIAMS, Ty'Son  9 Benton High 13.35  (NW) 1(4)

20 PETRO, Keegan SO Benton High 13.63  (NW) 1(5)

21 BRYANT, Tucker JR Platte County 32.86  (NW) 1(6)

KRAHN, Avery  9 Smithville Hig DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KITE, Jared SR Odessa High 12.90

2 MYNATT, Layton JR Pleasant Hill 13.07

3 VOSS, Zacariah  9 Maryville Hig 13.12

4 WILLIAMS, Ty'Son  9 Benton High 13.35

5 PETRO, Keegan SO Benton High 13.63

6 BRYANT, Tucker JR Platte County 32.86

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WELLS, Ryker SR Benton High 11.75

2 EMMONS, Cameron JR Kearney High 11.88

3 HYCHE, Ziha JR Excelsior Spri 11.88

4 JENNINGS, Bryan SR Platte County 12.12

5 MUNOZ, Angel SO Platte County 12.19

6 BURNAM, Cole SO Kearney High 12.28

7 BARBER, Matthew  9 Excelsior Spri 12.44

8 RUCKDESCHEL, Brendan JR Pleasant Hill 12.64

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 COLEMAN, Jet JR Smithville Hig 11.16

2 NOLAND, Grant SO Kearney High 11.44

3 GARNER, Wyatt JR Maryville Hig 11.58

4 JACOBSON, Eli  9 Maryville Hig 11.73

5 SHULER, Jackson JR Pleasant Hill 11.90

6 HYCHE, Shia SO Excelsior Spri 11.91

7 GILCHRIST, Roman SO Smithville Hig 11.93

KRAHN, Avery  9 Smithville Hig DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 1:52.54 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 1:52.66 8

3 Platte County High School (A) 1:54.50 6

4 Benton High School (A) 1:55.17 5

5 Maryville High School (A) 1:55.68 4

6 Odessa High School (A) 1:56.90 3

7 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 1:58.14 2

8 Pleasant Hill High School (A) 2:00.73 1

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 1:33.72 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 1:35.54 8

3 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 1:36.20 6

4 Odessa High School (A) 1:38.01 5

5 Pleasant Hill High School (A) 1:40.35 4

6 Platte County High School (A) 1:41.30 3

7 Benton High School (A) 1:42.47 2

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUNTER, Naomi SO Smithville Hig 5:24.45 10

2 BARNES, Jadyn SR Kearney High 5:50.53 8

3 KINSTLER, Alexandra SO Kearney High 5:56.51 6

4 BROCK, Olivia SO Kearney High 5:56.85 5

5 POHREN, Katherine SO Maryville Hig 5:58.01 4

6 VANDERVEEN, Avery  9 Pleasant Hill 6:26.90 3

7 LAGESCHULTE, Jorja SO Benton High 6:39.42 2

8 PROUDFIT, Emelia SR Pleasant Hill 7:01.89 1

9 POWERS, Madison JR Pleasant Hill 7:15.88

10 JERONIMO-VIGIL, Liliana JR Benton High 7:19.36

WHITWORTH, Braylissa JR Excelsior Spri DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAIR, Liam SO Smithville Hig 4:37.84 10

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 DEERING, Bradley SO Maryville Hig 4:42.27 8

3 WARTNER, Mason JR Excelsior Spri 4:54.01 6

4 JONES-TAYLOR, Conner  9 Benton High 4:56.40 5

5 WILSON, Merik SO Smithville Hig 5:01.22 4

6 ZUMWALT, Gavin SR Odessa High 5:04.02 3

7 WILMES, Gavin SR Excelsior Spri 5:23.49 2

8 AMADOR, Mason SO Pleasant Hill 5:29.75 1

9 RUSSELL, Chandler  9 Smithville Hig 5:31.19

10 NEWELL, Noah  9 Pleasant Hill 5:31.77

11 TILOTSO, Damond Platte County 5:36.76

12 MILLER, Jonah SO Maryville Hig 5:44.17

13 ZHAO, Raymond SO Maryville Hig 5:53.12

14 SMITH, Ethan SO Platte County 6:05.51

15 ORELLANES, Rafael SO Benton High 6:24.52

16 JAMES, Taylor JR Kearney High 6:34.82

COOPER, Kieran SO Kearney High DNS

HALL, Samuel JR Platte County DNS

HEDDING, Liam  9 Excelsior Spri DNS

PHROPER, Gage SO Benton High DNS

ELSEA, Jackson JR Kearney High DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 53.21 10

2 Benton High School (A) 53.95 8

3 Odessa High School (A) 54.25 6

4 Smithville High School (A) 54.73 5

5 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 55.21 4

6 Kearney High School (A) 55.37 3

7 Platte County High School (A) 56.41 2

8 Pleasant Hill High School (A) 57.10 1

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Benton High School (A) 44.92 10

2 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 45.83 8

3 Maryville High School (A) 45.98 6

4 Smithville High School (A) 47.97 5

5 Odessa High School (A) 48.13 4

6 Pleasant Hill High School (A) 49.01 3

7 Platte County High School (A) 49.97 2

#13 Throwers Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 53.81 10

2 Kearney High School (A) 53.99 8

3 Maryville High School (A) 54.55 6
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#13 Throwers Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Smithville High School (A) 54.98 5

5 Benton High School (A) 59.52 4

6 Platte County High School (A) 1:00.71 3

#14 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Addy SR Kearney High 1:03.15 3(1) 10

2 BECK, Ellie JR Pleasant Hill 1:03.97 3(2) 8

3 SCHOMMER, Meah  9 Maryville Hig 1:05.08 3(3) 6

4 DERR, Avery SO Maryville Hig 1:06.34 3(4) 5

5 LARSON, Sophia SR Smithville Hig 1:07.46 3(5) 4

6 MCAULIFFE, Lily SO Kearney High 1:08.78 3(6) 3

7 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 1:10.68 2(1) 2

8 SCHWAB, Haylee  9 Smithville Hig 1:11.39 3(7) 1

9 MCELVAIN, Carleigh SO Maryville Hig 1:11.43 2(2)

10 RIDER, Brena SO Odessa High 1:11.65 2(3)

11 REDES, Autumn JR Platte County 1:11.77 2(4)

12 ANDREASEN, Madeline SO Excelsior Spri 1:13.31 2(5)

13 ALBERTSON, Chloe JR Excelsior Spri 1:16.29 2(6)

14 O'DELL, Reese SO Excelsior Spri 1:16.63 2(7)

15 GRAVES, Lily SO Kearney High 1:20.34 1(1)

BOYDSTON, Miley  9 Benton High DNS 1

SIMMONS, Andrea SO Benton High DNS 2

BEEMAN, Annabel SO Platte County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GRAVES, Lily SO Kearney High 1:20.34

BOYDSTON, Miley  9 Benton High DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CLANCY, Kirsten SO Smithville Hig 1:10.68

2 MCELVAIN, Carleigh SO Maryville Hig 1:11.43

3 RIDER, Brena SO Odessa High 1:11.65

4 REDES, Autumn JR Platte County 1:11.77

5 ANDREASEN, Madeline SO Excelsior Spri 1:13.31

6 ALBERTSON, Chloe JR Excelsior Spri 1:16.29

7 O'DELL, Reese SO Excelsior Spri 1:16.63

SIMMONS, Andrea SO Benton High DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 DAVIS, Addy SR Kearney High 1:03.15

2 BECK, Ellie JR Pleasant Hill 1:03.97

3 SCHOMMER, Meah  9 Maryville Hig 1:05.08

4 DERR, Avery SO Maryville Hig 1:06.34

5 LARSON, Sophia SR Smithville Hig 1:07.46

6 MCAULIFFE, Lily SO Kearney High 1:08.78

7 SCHWAB, Haylee  9 Smithville Hig 1:11.39

#14 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

BEEMAN, Annabel SO Platte County DNS

#15 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GANTT, Rakai SR Excelsior Spri 51.92 3(1) 10

2 MEYER, Dylan SO Maryville Hig 52.04 3(2) 8

3 D'OBRON, Douryun JR Odessa High 54.14 3(3) 6

4 BUTLER, Dominic SO Smithville Hig 55.16 3(4) 5

5 HELLBUSCH, Jace SO Smithville Hig 55.39 2(1) 4

6 TILDEN, Carson  9 Odessa High 55.52 3(5) 3

7 DAVIS, Luke JR Excelsior Spri 55.58 3(6) 2

8 JENNINGS, Bryan SR Platte County 56.42 3(7) 1

9 JOHNSON, Rylee SO Kearney High 56.67 2(2)

10 CALLAWAY, Aidan  9 Benton High 56.75 2(3)

11 CHAPMAN, Trey JR Smithville Hig 57.03 2(4)

12 HODSON, Carter SO Pleasant Hill 57.05 1(1)

13 FRITZ, Trenton SO Kearney High 57.50 1(2)

14 VERTIN, Blaise SR Platte County 57.56 2(5)

15 HENDERSON, Dayn SO Maryville Hig 58.43 1(3)

16 MCDADE, Damien SR Excelsior Spri 59.35 2(6)

17 BROWN, Xander  9 Maryville Hig 59.74 2(7)

18 KELLEY, Reid SO Kearney High 59.79 2(8)

19 RICHCREEK, Sawyer  9 Pleasant Hill 1:00.65 1(4)

20 MILLER, Sage JR Benton High 1:01.80 1(5)

21 GARCIA, Aiden SO Platte County 1:03.44 1(6)

HOWARD, Deontre  9 Benton High DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HODSON, Carter SO Pleasant Hill 57.05

2 FRITZ, Trenton SO Kearney High 57.50

3 HENDERSON, Dayn SO Maryville Hig 58.43

4 RICHCREEK, Sawyer  9 Pleasant Hill 1:00.65

5 MILLER, Sage JR Benton High 1:01.80

6 GARCIA, Aiden SO Platte County 1:03.44

Section 2 of 3

1 HELLBUSCH, Jace SO Smithville Hig 55.39

2 JOHNSON, Rylee SO Kearney High 56.67

3 CALLAWAY, Aidan  9 Benton High 56.75

4 CHAPMAN, Trey JR Smithville Hig 57.03

5 VERTIN, Blaise SR Platte County 57.56

6 MCDADE, Damien SR Excelsior Spri 59.35

7 BROWN, Xander  9 Maryville Hig 59.74

8 KELLEY, Reid SO Kearney High 59.79

Section 3 of 3

1 GANTT, Rakai SR Excelsior Spri 51.92
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#15 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 MEYER, Dylan SO Maryville Hig 52.04

3 D'OBRON, Douryun JR Odessa High 54.14

4 BUTLER, Dominic SO Smithville Hig 55.16

5 TILDEN, Carson  9 Odessa High 55.52

6 DAVIS, Luke JR Excelsior Spri 55.58

7 JENNINGS, Bryan SR Platte County 56.42

HOWARD, Deontre  9 Benton High DNS

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ACKLIN, Brylee  9 Maryville Hig 48.47 2(1) 10

2 FILGER, Ava JR Platte County 50.24 2(2) 8

3 VAN EMMERIK, Ryleigh SO Kearney High 51.73 2(3) 6

4 WOOD, Caitlyn SO Kearney High 51.84 2(4) 5

5 NICHOLS, Abigail JR Smithville Hig 51.91 2(5) 4

6 DELFIN, Mia JR Platte County 53.34 2(6) 3

7 SCHULTE, Ella JR Maryville Hig 53.35 2(7) 2

8 FISHER, Julia SO Smithville Hig 53.42 2(8) 1

9 BOLLINGER, Kylee SO Smithville Hig 54.46 1(1)

10 CHLEBORAD, Alaeyah JR Platte County 57.64 1(2)

11 BREWER, Keelin SO Excelsior Spri 58.32 1(3)

12 ROBERTS, Reese JR Excelsior Spri 59.02 1(4)

13 SISK, Lanyn SO Odessa High 59.51 1(5)

SMITH, Wylie  8 Odessa High DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOLLINGER, Kylee SO Smithville Hig 54.46

2 CHLEBORAD, Alaeyah JR Platte County 57.64

3 BREWER, Keelin SO Excelsior Spri 58.32

4 ROBERTS, Reese JR Excelsior Spri 59.02

5 SISK, Lanyn SO Odessa High 59.51

SMITH, Wylie  8 Odessa High DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 ACKLIN, Brylee  9 Maryville Hig 48.47

2 FILGER, Ava JR Platte County 50.24

3 VAN EMMERIK, Ryleigh SO Kearney High 51.73

4 WOOD, Caitlyn SO Kearney High 51.84

5 NICHOLS, Abigail JR Smithville Hig 51.91

6 DELFIN, Mia JR Platte County 53.34

7 SCHULTE, Ella JR Maryville Hig 53.35

8 FISHER, Julia SO Smithville Hig 53.42

#17 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus SR Maryville Hig 41.50 2(1) 10

2 NOLAND, Grant SO Kearney High 41.68 2(2) 8

#17 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig 42.92 2(3) 6

4 WILMES, Gavin SR Excelsior Spri 44.10 2(4) 5

5 ZARBANO, Kole SO Maryville Hig 44.17 1(1) 4

6 SEYMOUR, Isaiah SO Platte County 45.27 2(5) 3

7 SUMY, Isaac SR Odessa High 45.45 1(2) 2

8 HARRIS, Trenton SR Odessa High 46.03 1(3) 1

9 VIAU, Sadler  9 Maryville Hig 46.19 2(6)

10 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 47.51 1(4)

11 MOFFETT, Braxton SR Excelsior Spri 47.95 2(7)

12 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 50.16 1(5)

13 HUANG, Qifa SO Pleasant Hill 56.00 1(6)

BUTLER, Dominic SO Smithville Hig DNS 1

MCGHEE, Caden SO Platte County DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ZARBANO, Kole SO Maryville Hig 44.17

2 SUMY, Isaac SR Odessa High 45.45

3 HARRIS, Trenton SR Odessa High 46.03

4 ABRAHAM, Ethan SO Smithville Hig 47.51

5 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 50.16

6 HUANG, Qifa SO Pleasant Hill 56.00

BUTLER, Dominic SO Smithville Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus SR Maryville Hig 41.50

2 NOLAND, Grant SO Kearney High 41.68

3 RITENOUR, Ethan JR Smithville Hig 42.92

4 WILMES, Gavin SR Excelsior Spri 44.10

5 SEYMOUR, Isaiah SO Platte County 45.27

6 VIAU, Sadler  9 Maryville Hig 46.19

7 MOFFETT, Braxton SR Excelsior Spri 47.95

MCGHEE, Caden SO Platte County DNS

#18 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MURPHY, Liela JR Kearney High 2:31.17 10

2 BISCHOFF, Emily SO Odessa High 2:33.48 8

3 CUTLER, Bailey SR Smithville Hig 2:34.67 6

4 POTTEBAUM, Ally SO Smithville Hig 2:35.14 5

5 JOHNSON, Kelsey SR Benton High 2:39.62 4

6 KINDERKNECHT, Isabella  9 Maryville Hig 2:45.62 3

7 LAGESCHULTE, Jorja SO Benton High 2:46.84 2

8 REED, Emma JR Platte County 2:47.16 1

9 FISHER, Gracie  9 Odessa High 2:47.41

10 BROCK, Lillian  9 Pleasant Hill 2:52.07

11 SHUE, Lillah  9 Excelsior Spri 2:54.76
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#18 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 KIDWELL, Lauren JR Pleasant Hill 2:55.67

13 MCCOMMON, Grace JR Pleasant Hill 2:59.27

14 HOUCK, Kate  9 Excelsior Spri 3:00.38

15 DEMERS, Elizabeth SO Kearney High 3:01.52

16 BERRY, Avery  9 Maryville Hig 3:30.50

17 PRABHAKAR, Simran SR Maryville Hig 3:42.08

LANGNER, Riley JR Benton High DNS

WHITWORTH, Braylissa JR Excelsior Spri DNS

BOMAR, Gracie JR Kearney High DNS

#19 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZIMMER, Quentin JR Smithville Hig 2:06.82 10

2 BIGHAM, Kruz  9 Benton High 2:07.41 8

3 MCCOY, Elliot JR Benton High 2:08.28 6

4 BERRY, Colton JR Maryville Hig 2:12.73 5

5 MILLER, Colin SR Smithville Hig 2:14.55 4

6 RUSSELL, Lyndon SO Smithville Hig 2:14.64 3

7 MCCALL, Zackary SO Platte County 2:15.57 2

8 BURKEMPER, Jacob SO Kearney High 2:17.15 1

9 BIGHAM, Tabor SO Benton High 2:17.33

10 LETCHER, Benjamin SO Platte County 2:21.19

11 NOLAND, Hycle SO Pleasant Hill 2:22.30

12 SEJKORA, Braedyn JR Excelsior Spri 2:30.19

13 O'DELL, Silas SO Excelsior Spri 2:34.55

14 SMITH, Dylan SO Platte County 2:35.09

15 TADE, William  9 Excelsior Spri 2:39.26

16 LUGO, Ricardo  9 Maryville Hig 2:42.88

17 WILSON, Erik SO Kearney High 2:43.37

18 KARR, Johnathan SO Kearney High 2:43.99

PRABHAKAR, Anmol SO Maryville Hig DNS

#20 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 28.06  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HARPER, Kaitlyn SO Smithville Hig 28.36  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MCBRATNEY, Maggie SO Platte County 29.48  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 SEARCY, Madeline  9 Benton High 29.60  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 RIDER, Brena SO Odessa High 29.78  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 DELAPIEDRA, Megan  9 Smithville Hig 29.91  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 MILLER, Leah SO Pleasant Hill 29.99  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 BILKE, Gwyn  9 Maryville Hig 30.05  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 MILLER, Addilyn SO Pleasant Hill 30.24  (NW) 2(3)

10 RINEHART, Kayla SR Kearney High 30.64  (NW) 2(4)

11 GAARDER, Kallie SO Maryville Hig 30.74  (NW) 3(7)

12 HORMELL, Elizabeth SO Excelsior Spri 31.02  (NW) 2(5)

#20 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 ZIMMERMAN, Raegan  9 Smithville Hig 31.13  (NW) 2(6)

14 SEGINAK, Adrionna  9 Benton High 31.24  (NW) 1(1)

15 MACK, Ella SR Kearney High 31.77  (NW) 1(2)

16 PARRISH, Dasia SO Platte County 31.78  (NW) 3(8)

17 PARGAS, Alayna  9 Maryville Hig 31.79  (NW) 2(7)

18 SHIELDS, Myah SO Odessa High 32.23  (NW) 1(3)

19 TIPPIE, Addison SO Pleasant Hill 32.51  (NW) 1(4)

20 AILOR, Balie  9 Odessa High 32.79  (NW) 1(5)

21 STEGALL, Brylee SO Kearney High 34.76  (NW) 1(6)

22 THOMPSON, Rylee  9 Benton High 35.08  (NW) 1(7)

MCLAUGHLIN, Maycie SO Excelsior Spri DNS  (NW) 1

ROGERS, Kayden  9 Excelsior Spri DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEGINAK, Adrionna  9 Benton High 31.24

2 MACK, Ella SR Kearney High 31.77

3 SHIELDS, Myah SO Odessa High 32.23

4 TIPPIE, Addison SO Pleasant Hill 32.51

5 AILOR, Balie  9 Odessa High 32.79

6 STEGALL, Brylee SO Kearney High 34.76

7 THOMPSON, Rylee  9 Benton High 35.08

MCLAUGHLIN, Maycie SO Excelsior Spri DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEARCY, Madeline  9 Benton High 29.60

2 DELAPIEDRA, Megan  9 Smithville Hig 29.91

3 MILLER, Addilyn SO Pleasant Hill 30.24

4 RINEHART, Kayla SR Kearney High 30.64

5 HORMELL, Elizabeth SO Excelsior Spri 31.02

6 ZIMMERMAN, Raegan  9 Smithville Hig 31.13

7 PARGAS, Alayna  9 Maryville Hig 31.79

ROGERS, Kayden  9 Excelsior Spri DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 28.06

2 HARPER, Kaitlyn SO Smithville Hig 28.36

3 MCBRATNEY, Maggie SO Platte County 29.48

4 RIDER, Brena SO Odessa High 29.78

5 MILLER, Leah SO Pleasant Hill 29.99

6 BILKE, Gwyn  9 Maryville Hig 30.05

7 GAARDER, Kallie SO Maryville Hig 30.74

8 PARRISH, Dasia SO Platte County 31.78

#21 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLEMAN, Jet JR Smithville Hig 22.45  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 EASTRIDGE, Marcus JR Smithville Hig 23.55  (NW) 3(2) 8
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#21 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 HOFFMAN, Devon SR Benton High 23.79  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 D'OBRON, Douryun JR Odessa High 23.88  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 HYCHE, Shia SO Excelsior Spri 23.98  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 BRANSTETTER, Rustin SR Pleasant Hill 24.02  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR Smithville Hig 24.22  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus SR Maryville Hig 24.43  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 JENNINGS, Bryan SR Platte County 24.54  (NW) 2(2)

10 KINCAID, Kolin SO Excelsior Spri 24.60  (NW) 2(3)

11 HYCHE, Ziha JR Excelsior Spri 24.66  (NW) 1(1)

12 SHULER, Jackson JR Pleasant Hill 24.73  (NW) 3(8)

13 MASTERS, Dylan SO Maryville Hig 24.81  (NW) 2(4)

14 STEINER, Matthew SR Odessa High 24.97  (NW) 2(5)

15 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 25.05  (NW) 2(6)

16 BURNAM, Cole SO Kearney High 25.28  (NW) 1(2)

17 VERTIN, Blaise SR Platte County 25.64  (NW) 1(3)

18 JOHNSON, Rylee SO Kearney High 25.65  (NW) 1(4)

19 FREEMAN, Colsen  9 Maryville Hig 26.03  (NW) 1(5)

20 MEARS, Connor JR Benton High 26.13  (NW) 1(6)

21 MORRISON, Parker SO Pleasant Hill 26.29  (NW) 2(7)

22 CRUZ, Edwin SO Benton High 27.37  (NW) 1(7)

POWELL, Amaury  9 Odessa High DNS  (NW) 1

JUVET, Jaxon SO Kearney High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HYCHE, Ziha JR Excelsior Spri 24.66

2 BURNAM, Cole SO Kearney High 25.28

3 VERTIN, Blaise SR Platte County 25.64

4 JOHNSON, Rylee SO Kearney High 25.65

5 FREEMAN, Colsen  9 Maryville Hig 26.03

6 MEARS, Connor JR Benton High 26.13

7 CRUZ, Edwin SO Benton High 27.37

POWELL, Amaury  9 Odessa High DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHMIDT, Ethan JR Smithville Hig 24.22

2 JENNINGS, Bryan SR Platte County 24.54

3 KINCAID, Kolin SO Excelsior Spri 24.60

4 MASTERS, Dylan SO Maryville Hig 24.81

5 STEINER, Matthew SR Odessa High 24.97

6 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 25.05

7 MORRISON, Parker SO Pleasant Hill 26.29

JUVET, Jaxon SO Kearney High DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLEMAN, Jet JR Smithville Hig 22.45

2 EASTRIDGE, Marcus JR Smithville Hig 23.55

#21 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 HOFFMAN, Devon SR Benton High 23.79

4 D'OBRON, Douryun JR Odessa High 23.88

5 HYCHE, Shia SO Excelsior Spri 23.98

6 BRANSTETTER, Rustin SR Pleasant Hill 24.02

7 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus SR Maryville Hig 24.43

8 SHULER, Jackson JR Pleasant Hill 24.73

#22 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUNTER, Naomi SO Smithville Hig 12:01.69 10

2 KINSTLER, Alexandra SO Kearney High 12:36.60 8

3 ADAMS, Heidi JR Kearney High 12:44.83 6

4 POHREN, Katherine SO Maryville Hig 13:52.57 5

5 SHUE, Lillah  9 Excelsior Spri 14:51.78 4

MITCHELL, Sisely JR Platte County DNF

#23 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAIR, Liam SO Smithville Hig 9:57.16 10

2 BLACKFORD, Connor JR Maryville Hig 10:06.97 8

3 DONEY, Xavier SR Odessa High 10:20.38 6

4 MEINKE, Kade JR Platte County 10:26.88 5

5 BARTON, Bradly JR Kearney High 11:13.24 4

6 JOHNSON, Tanner SR Platte County 11:14.74 3

7 WILSON, Merik SO Smithville Hig 11:29.88 2

8 KUNTZE, John SO Odessa High 11:33.10 1

9 MCDONOUGH, Dalton SO Maryville Hig 11:57.70

10 HORNBOSTEL, Hayden SR Pleasant Hill 12:10.53

11 GALAPIN, Vince  9 Maryville Hig 13:36.85

HEDDING, Liam  9 Excelsior Spri DNS

JONES-TAYLOR, Conner  9 Benton High DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maryville High School (A) 3:35.92 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 3:36.53 8

3 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 3:39.10 6

4 Odessa High School (A) 3:41.14 5

5 Benton High School (A) 3:43.98 4

6 Platte County High School (A) 3:47.04 3

7 Pleasant Hill High School (A) 3:48.15 2

Kearney High School (A) DNS

#25 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kearney High School (A) 4:12.14 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 4:15.89 8
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#25 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Platte County High School (A) 4:22.06 6

4 Odessa High School (A) 4:24.00 5

5 Maryville High School (A) 4:34.95 4

6 Benton High School (A) 4:35.71 3

7 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 5:13.59 2

#26 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LAYTON, Dalton SR Excelsior Spri 1.90m 10

2 FLORES-HERNANDEZ, Jesus SR Maryville Hig 1.85m 8

3 ENGLE, Spencer SR Smithville Hig 1.80m 6

4 SALLEE, Aden SO Kearney High 1.75m 5

5 MILLER, Austin JR Smithville Hig 1.70m 3.5

5 THORNTON, Jackson JR Platte County 1.70m 3.5

7 SMITH, Tre SO Kearney High 1.70m 2

8 MCKIM, Titus SO Maryville Hig 1.65m 0.5

8 REEVES, Grant SR Pleasant Hill 1.65m 0.5

10 HARDIN, Grant JR Pleasant Hill 1.60m

10 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 1.60m

10 KNORR, Isaac  9 Smithville Hig 1.60m

CARR, Gaige  9 Excelsior Spri NH

BROWN, Nash JR Platte County NH

MORELAND, Chance SR Excelsior Spri NH

BROWN, Xander  9 Maryville Hig DNS

#27 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, Rylee JR Smithville Hig 1.52m 10

2 CRAIN, Ella SO Pleasant Hill 1.52m 8

3 OUTLER, Kennedy JR Smithville Hig 1.47m 6

4 SCHLAKE, Addyson SO Platte County 1.47m 4.5

4 HOUCK, Kate  9 Excelsior Spri 1.47m 4.5

6 WIDHALM, Abygail JR Pleasant Hill 1.42m 3

7 HOSTIKKA, Cassidy SO Platte County 1.42m 2

8 HOYT, Madison SR Platte County 1.42m 1

9 FRANKLIN, Taylor SR Kearney High 1.37m

9 GRIMES, Allie SR Pleasant Hill 1.37m

9 KELLEY, Olivia SR Excelsior Spri 1.37m

12 SIMMONS, Andrea SO Benton High 1.32m

JACKSON, Lainey SR Excelsior Spri NH

GAARDER, Kallie SO Maryville Hig DNS

SHELTON, Taylor  9 Maryville Hig DNS

#28 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PESTANO, Ryan SR Smithville Hig 3.80m 10

2 STONE, Keaton SR Maryville Hig 3.65m 8

#28 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 GOEPFERICH, Landon SR Kearney High 3.35m 6

4 HENNEGIN, Logan SO Smithville Hig 3.35m 5

5 RICH, Brennan SR Platte County 3.35m 4

6 TIMCHAK, Logan SO Kearney High 3.05m 3

7 VIAU, Sadler  9 Maryville Hig 3.05m 2

8 BARBER, Deagen SO Excelsior Spri 3.05m 1

9 POWERS, Chaise  9 Pleasant Hill 2.75m

MAHONEY, Shawn  9 Maryville Hig NH

TAYLOR, Kevin JR Platte County NH

TURNER, Andrew JR Smithville Hig NH

MOFFETT, Braxton SR Excelsior Spri NH

SALZMAN, Carter SR Platte County DNS

#29 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FAUST, Makyna SR Pleasant Hill 2.73m 2(1) 10

2 BLOCK, Reagan JR Excelsior Spri 2.58m 2(2) 8

3 LAWRENCE, Avery SR Pleasant Hill 2.43m 2(3) 5.5

3 WATKINS, Ainsley JR Maryville Hig 2.43m 2(3) 5.5

5 MOORE, Payton JR Pleasant Hill 2.13m 2(5) 4

6 FREEMAN, Bayley SO Smithville Hig 2.13m 2(5) 3

7 DENNEY, Megan JR Smithville Hig 2.13m 2(5) 2

8 FISHER, Gracie  9 Odessa High 1.98m 1(1) 1

9 ROYER, Hailey JR Platte County 1.83m 1(2)

9 ROBINSON, Kaylee  9 Odessa High 1.83m 2(8)

11 HOBBS, Brookelynn  9 Excelsior Spri 1.83m 1(3)

12 ROLLINS, Alaycia JR Platte County 1.83m 1(4)

PARGAS, Alayna  9 Maryville Hig NH 1

DEPRENGER, Stella SO Kearney High NH 1

MARBLE, Avery  9 Odessa High NH 1

ROGERS, Kayden  9 Excelsior Spri NH 1

MARTIN, Bailey SO Kearney High DNS 1

PALMER, Kenzie SR Platte County DNS 2

WILLIAMS, Anna SO Kearney High DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FISHER, Gracie  9 Odessa High 1.98m

2 ROYER, Hailey JR Platte County 1.83m

3 HOBBS, Brookelynn  9 Excelsior Spri 1.83m

4 ROLLINS, Alaycia JR Platte County 1.83m

PARGAS, Alayna  9 Maryville Hig NH

DEPRENGER, Stella SO Kearney High NH

MARBLE, Avery  9 Odessa High NH

ROGERS, Kayden  9 Excelsior Spri NH

MARTIN, Bailey SO Kearney High DNS
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#29 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 FAUST, Makyna SR Pleasant Hill 2.73m

2 BLOCK, Reagan JR Excelsior Spri 2.58m

3 LAWRENCE, Avery SR Pleasant Hill 2.43m

3 WATKINS, Ainsley JR Maryville Hig 2.43m

5 MOORE, Payton JR Pleasant Hill 2.13m

5 FREEMAN, Bayley SO Smithville Hig 2.13m

5 DENNEY, Megan JR Smithville Hig 2.13m

8 ROBINSON, Kaylee  9 Odessa High 1.83m

PALMER, Kenzie SR Platte County DNS

WILLIAMS, Anna SO Kearney High DNS

#30 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STONE, Keaton SR Maryville Hig 6.76m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCKENZIE, Max JR Smithville Hig 6.58m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MAH, Michael SO Smithville Hig 6.23m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KINCAID, Kolin SO Excelsior Spri 6.01m  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GARNER, Wyatt JR Maryville Hig 5.99m  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 MILLER, Austin JR Smithville Hig 5.92m  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Ethan SR Excelsior Spri 5.64m  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 STEINER, Matthew SR Odessa High 5.62m  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 MCGEE, Adrian SR Maryville Hig 5.61m  (NW) 2(7)

10 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 5.60m  (NW) 2(8)

11 DAUGHERTY, Andrew JR Benton High 5.58m  (NW) 1(3)

12 TAYLOR, Kevin JR Platte County 5.56m  (NW) 2(9)

13 HOLLINGSWORTH, Jaden  9 Odessa High 5.16m  (NW) 1(4)

14 RICHCREEK, Sawyer  9 Pleasant Hill 5.00m  (NW) 1(5)

15 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 4.99m  (NW) 1(6)

16 STOUT, Cadin SO Benton High 4.91m  (NW) 1(7)

17 SNODGRASS, Gage  9 Benton High 4.86m  (NW) 1(8)

18 MORELAND, Chance SR Excelsior Spri 4.77m  (NW) 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Austin JR Smithville Hig 5.92m  (NW)

2 STEINER, Matthew SR Odessa High 5.62m  (NW)

3 DAUGHERTY, Andrew JR Benton High 5.58m  (NW)

4 HOLLINGSWORTH, Jaden  9 Odessa High 5.16m  (NW)

5 RICHCREEK, Sawyer  9 Pleasant Hill 5.00m  (NW)

6 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 4.99m  (NW)

7 STOUT, Cadin SO Benton High 4.91m  (NW)

8 SNODGRASS, Gage  9 Benton High 4.86m  (NW)

9 MORELAND, Chance SR Excelsior Spri 4.77m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 STONE, Keaton SR Maryville Hig 6.76m  (NW)

#30 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 MCKENZIE, Max JR Smithville Hig 6.58m  (NW)

3 MAH, Michael SO Smithville Hig 6.23m  (NW)

4 KINCAID, Kolin SO Excelsior Spri 6.01m  (NW)

5 GARNER, Wyatt JR Maryville Hig 5.99m  (NW)

6 WILLIAMS, Ethan SR Excelsior Spri 5.64m  (NW)

7 MCGEE, Adrian SR Maryville Hig 5.61m  (NW)

8 MUELLER, Brett SO Platte County 5.60m  (NW)

9 TAYLOR, Kevin JR Platte County 5.56m  (NW)

#31 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 THOMPSON, Rylee JR Smithville Hig 4.77m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 STADEL, Payton SO Platte County 4.76m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ACKLIN, Brylee  9 Maryville Hig 4.69m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SMITH, Emerson  9 Pleasant Hill 4.60m  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 4.55m  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 BISCHOFF, Emily SO Odessa High 4.45m  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 BLANTON, Jaylee SO Benton High 4.40m  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 DAVIS, Baylee JR Smithville Hig 4.37m  (NW) 2(7) 0.5

8 ZIOLKOWSKI, Jerzey  9 Benton High 4.37m  (NW) 2(7) 0.5

10 HUDLEMEYER, Jaylenn JR Excelsior Spri 4.27m  (NW) 1(2)

11 TIPPIE, Addison SO Pleasant Hill 4.12m  (NW) 1(3)

12 BILKE, Gwyn  9 Maryville Hig 4.08m  (NW) 2(9)

13 GAARDER, Kallie SO Maryville Hig 4.01m  (NW) 1(4)

14 DAVIS, Aryana  9 Excelsior Spri 3.70m  (NW) 1(5)

15 ROBINSON, Kaylee  9 Odessa High 3.39m  (NW) 1(6)

16 ANDREASEN, Madeline SO Excelsior Spri 3.23m  (NW) 1(7)

17 STRADER, Cheyanne  9 Odessa High 2.93m  (NW) 1(8)

TARR, Tori JR Kearney High DNS  (NW) 1

RESLER, Kayla SO Kearney High DNS  (NW) 1

PALMER, Kenzie SR Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BLANTON, Jaylee SO Benton High 4.40m  (NW)

2 HUDLEMEYER, Jaylenn JR Excelsior Spri 4.27m  (NW)

3 TIPPIE, Addison SO Pleasant Hill 4.12m  (NW)

4 GAARDER, Kallie SO Maryville Hig 4.01m  (NW)

5 DAVIS, Aryana  9 Excelsior Spri 3.70m  (NW)

6 ROBINSON, Kaylee  9 Odessa High 3.39m  (NW)

7 ANDREASEN, Madeline SO Excelsior Spri 3.23m  (NW)

8 STRADER, Cheyanne  9 Odessa High 2.93m  (NW)

TARR, Tori JR Kearney High DNS  (NW)

RESLER, Kayla SO Kearney High DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 THOMPSON, Rylee JR Smithville Hig 4.77m  (NW)
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#31 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 STADEL, Payton SO Platte County 4.76m  (NW)

3 ACKLIN, Brylee  9 Maryville Hig 4.69m  (NW)

4 SMITH, Emerson  9 Pleasant Hill 4.60m  (NW)

5 BARLOW, Haley SO Platte County 4.55m  (NW)

6 BISCHOFF, Emily SO Odessa High 4.45m  (NW)

7 DAVIS, Baylee JR Smithville Hig 4.37m  (NW)

7 ZIOLKOWSKI, Jerzey  9 Benton High 4.37m  (NW)

9 BILKE, Gwyn  9 Maryville Hig 4.08m  (NW)

PALMER, Kenzie SR Platte County DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STONE, Keaton SR Maryville Hig 12.90m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MAH, Michael SO Smithville Hig 12.43m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MCCLURE, Andrew SR Platte County 12.41m  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LAYTON, Dalton SR Excelsior Spri 11.88m  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 SNARR, Ayden  9 Smithville Hig 11.87m  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 VIAU, Sadler  9 Maryville Hig 11.63m  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 LOPER, Daniel SO Smithville Hig 11.47m  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 RYAN, Easton SO Excelsior Spri 11.41m  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 ZARBANO, Kole SO Maryville Hig 11.35m  (NW) 1(2)

10 MORRISON, Parker SO Pleasant Hill 11.31m  (NW) 2(8)

11 HOWARD, Deontre  9 Benton High 11.17m  (NW) 1(3)

12 BROCK, Tanner JR Kearney High 11.14m  (NW) 2(9)

13 ZAPATA, Jacob SO Excelsior Spri 10.85m  (NW) 1(4)

14 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 10.68m  (NW) 1(5)

15 BAIG, Chris  9 Benton High 10.66m  (NW) 1(6)

16 RICHCREEK, Sawyer  9 Pleasant Hill 10.48m  (NW) 1(7)

17 KNAPP, Devon SO Benton High 10.35m  (NW) 1(8)

18 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 10.31m  (NW) 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOPER, Daniel SO Smithville Hig 11.47m  (NW)

2 ZARBANO, Kole SO Maryville Hig 11.35m  (NW)

3 HOWARD, Deontre  9 Benton High 11.17m  (NW)

4 ZAPATA, Jacob SO Excelsior Spri 10.85m  (NW)

5 MOREAU, Quincy JR Platte County 10.68m  (NW)

6 BAIG, Chris  9 Benton High 10.66m  (NW)

7 RICHCREEK, Sawyer  9 Pleasant Hill 10.48m  (NW)

8 KNAPP, Devon SO Benton High 10.35m  (NW)

9 POLLARD, Cobe SO Platte County 10.31m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 STONE, Keaton SR Maryville Hig 12.90m  (NW)

2 MAH, Michael SO Smithville Hig 12.43m  (NW)

3 MCCLURE, Andrew SR Platte County 12.41m  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 LAYTON, Dalton SR Excelsior Spri 11.88m  (NW)

5 SNARR, Ayden  9 Smithville Hig 11.87m  (NW)

6 VIAU, Sadler  9 Maryville Hig 11.63m  (NW)

7 RYAN, Easton SO Excelsior Spri 11.41m  (NW)

8 MORRISON, Parker SO Pleasant Hill 11.31m  (NW)

9 BROCK, Tanner JR Kearney High 11.14m  (NW)

#33 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PICKETT, Reese SR Platte County 10.87m  (NW) 10

2 WIDHALM, Abygail JR Pleasant Hill 10.24m  (NW) 8

3 ACKLIN, Brylee  9 Maryville Hig 9.96m  (NW) 6

4 STADEL, Payton SO Platte County 9.77m  (NW) 5

5 THOMPSON, Rylee JR Smithville Hig 9.51m  (NW) 4

6 BOLLINGER, Kylee SO Smithville Hig 9.31m  (NW) 3

7 DAVIS, Baylee JR Smithville Hig 9.30m  (NW) 2

8 REDES, Autumn JR Platte County 9.21m  (NW) 1

9 HUDLEMEYER, Jaylenn JR Excelsior Spri 8.96m  (NW)

10 SHELTON, Taylor  9 Maryville Hig 8.33m  (NW)

11 BREWER, Keelin SO Excelsior Spri 8.26m  (NW)

12 BLANTON, Jaylee SO Benton High 8.20m  (NW)

13 HORMELL, Elizabeth SO Excelsior Spri 7.89m  (NW)

PETERS, Cammie  9 Benton High DNS  (NW)

ROBINSON, Kaylee  9 Odessa High FOUL  (NW)

#34 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FARRELL, JayceÂ SR Smithville Hig 18.43m 2(1) 10

2 STERLING, Carson SO Maryville Hig 14.86m 2(2) 8

3 MOONEYHAM, James SR Pleasant Hill 14.18m 2(3) 6

4 COX, Cody SO Pleasant Hill 14.12m 2(4) 5

5 MCGRATH, Mason JR Odessa High 13.98m 2(5) 4

6 CROUCHER, Lane JR Odessa High 13.89m 2(6) 3

7 PHILLIPS, Phoenix  9 Maryville Hig 13.81m 2(7) 2

8 WATKINS, Kort SR Maryville Hig 13.65m 2(8) 1

9 SWILLEY, Nathan SR Pleasant Hill 12.80m 2(9)

10 DOYLE, Kameron SO Platte County 12.33m 1(1)

11 SCHMIDT, Carter SR Kearney High 12.30m 2(10)

12 AVILES, Elijah  9 Smithville Hig 12.25m 2(11)

13 MITCHELL, Aiden SR Odessa High 11.90m 1(2)

14 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 11.51m 2(12)

15 GOODMAN, Maveric Kearney High 11.43m 1(3)

16 ROGERS, Dominick SO Excelsior Spri 11.29m 1(4)

17 MACHADO CHAVEZ, Kevin SR Benton High 11.23m 1(5)

18 BISHOP, Cooper SO Excelsior Spri 11.05m 1(6)

19 WRIGHT, Justin SO Excelsior Spri 11.04m 1(7)

20 DOLL, Drew SO Platte County 10.81m 1(8)
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#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 PARKIN, Coburn SO Platte County 10.32m 1(9)

22 MCCOY, Noah  9 Benton High 10.06m 1(10)

23 YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig 9.81m 1(11)

24 DAVIS, Colton JR Benton High 9.76m 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DOYLE, Kameron SO Platte County 12.33m

2 MITCHELL, Aiden SR Odessa High 11.90m

3 GOODMAN, Maveric Kearney High 11.43m

4 ROGERS, Dominick SO Excelsior Spri 11.29m

5 MACHADO CHAVEZ, Kevin SR Benton High 11.23m

6 BISHOP, Cooper SO Excelsior Spri 11.05m

7 WRIGHT, Justin SO Excelsior Spri 11.04m

8 DOLL, Drew SO Platte County 10.81m

9 PARKIN, Coburn SO Platte County 10.32m

10 MCCOY, Noah  9 Benton High 10.06m

11 YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig 9.81m

12 DAVIS, Colton JR Benton High 9.76m

Flight 2 of 2

1 FARRELL, JayceÂ SR Smithville Hig 18.43m

2 STERLING, Carson SO Maryville Hig 14.86m

3 MOONEYHAM, James SR Pleasant Hill 14.18m

4 COX, Cody SO Pleasant Hill 14.12m

5 MCGRATH, Mason JR Odessa High 13.98m

6 CROUCHER, Lane JR Odessa High 13.89m

7 PHILLIPS, Phoenix  9 Maryville Hig 13.81m

8 WATKINS, Kort SR Maryville Hig 13.65m

9 SWILLEY, Nathan SR Pleasant Hill 12.80m

10 SCHMIDT, Carter SR Kearney High 12.30m

11 AVILES, Elijah  9 Smithville Hig 12.25m

12 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 11.51m

#35 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROGERS, Kinley  9 Excelsior Spri 10.67m 2(1) 10

2 LEVENDAHL, Tatum SR Benton High 10.25m 2(2) 8

3 ANDREW, Addison JR Kearney High 9.91m 2(3) 6

4 RICE, Emma SR Smithville Hig 9.58m 2(4) 5

5 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee SO Maryville Hig 9.18m 2(5) 4

6 BURKS, Brooklyn  9 Odessa High 9.03m 2(6) 3

7 BISHOP, Regan  9 Excelsior Spri 8.77m 2(7) 2

8 BROWN, Gracie SO Excelsior Spri 8.75m 2(8) 1

9 PICKETT, Adalee  9 Smithville Hig 8.60m 2(9)

10 LOEHR, Jordyn  9 Odessa High 8.59m 1(1)

11 ROBINETTE, Katie SR Smithville Hig 8.47m 1(2)

#35 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 WILLNERD, Ellie SO Maryville Hig 8.35m 1(3)

13 BEAMAN, Reagan JR Pleasant Hill 8.23m 2(10)

14 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 8.16m 1(4)

15 GOOCH, Allyson SO Kearney High 7.86m 1(5)

16 LESSIG, Kaitlyn SO Kearney High 7.63m 1(6)

17 HENGGELER, Brylie SO Maryville Hig 7.53m 1(7)

18 MCCLAIN, Lucy JR Platte County 7.37m 1(8)

19 CAMPBELL, Seanna SR Benton High 7.30m 1(9)

20 STONE, Madeleine SO Platte County 7.14m 1(10)

21 JERONIMO-VIGIL, Liliana JR Benton High 6.86m 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOEHR, Jordyn  9 Odessa High 8.59m

2 ROBINETTE, Katie SR Smithville Hig 8.47m

3 WILLNERD, Ellie SO Maryville Hig 8.35m

4 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 8.16m

5 GOOCH, Allyson SO Kearney High 7.86m

6 LESSIG, Kaitlyn SO Kearney High 7.63m

7 HENGGELER, Brylie SO Maryville Hig 7.53m

8 MCCLAIN, Lucy JR Platte County 7.37m

9 CAMPBELL, Seanna SR Benton High 7.30m

10 STONE, Madeleine SO Platte County 7.14m

11 JERONIMO-VIGIL, Liliana JR Benton High 6.86m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROGERS, Kinley  9 Excelsior Spri 10.67m

2 LEVENDAHL, Tatum SR Benton High 10.25m

3 ANDREW, Addison JR Kearney High 9.91m

4 RICE, Emma SR Smithville Hig 9.58m

5 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee SO Maryville Hig 9.18m

6 BURKS, Brooklyn  9 Odessa High 9.03m

7 BISHOP, Regan  9 Excelsior Spri 8.77m

8 BROWN, Gracie SO Excelsior Spri 8.75m

9 PICKETT, Adalee  9 Smithville Hig 8.60m

10 BEAMAN, Reagan JR Pleasant Hill 8.23m

#36 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FARRELL, JayceÂ SR Smithville Hig 57.05m 2(1) 10

2 WILLIS, Kolt JR Excelsior Spri 48.84m 2(2) 8

3 KLOTZ, Brayden JR Pleasant Hill 43.65m 2(3) 6

4 STERLING, Carson SO Maryville Hig 42.95m 2(4) 5

5 ZOLYNAS, Lukas SO Smithville Hig 39.26m 2(5) 4

6 MCGRATH, Mason JR Odessa High 38.85m 2(6) 3

7 MCKIM, Titus SO Maryville Hig 38.16m 2(7) 2

8 KEETON, Augustus SO Platte County 37.04m 1(1) 1
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#36 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 COX, Cody SO Pleasant Hill 36.40m 2(8)

10 MILLEDGE, Luke SO Excelsior Spri 35.13m 2(9)

11 HARRIS, Kolby SO Smithville Hig 34.84m 2(10)

12 SWILLEY, Nathan SR Pleasant Hill 34.60m 2(11)

13 POLLEY, Carson SR Excelsior Spri 33.55m 1(2)

14 MERCER, Gabriel  9 Benton High 30.56m 1(3)

15 KELLEY, Cole  9 Benton High 29.98m 1(4)

16 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 29.90m 1(5)

17 DELFIN, Markus JR Platte County 28.84m 1(6)

18 COOK, Jackson JR Kearney High 28.29m 1(7)

19 FREELAND, Randall Kearney High 26.87m 1(8)

20 MACHADO CHAVEZ, Kevin SR Benton High 24.60m 1(9)

21 JAQUEZ, Anthony SO Platte County 23.93m 1(10)

CROUCHER, Lane JR Odessa High DNS 1

PHILLIPS, Phoenix  9 Maryville Hig DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KEETON, Augustus SO Platte County 37.04m

2 POLLEY, Carson SR Excelsior Spri 33.55m

3 MERCER, Gabriel  9 Benton High 30.56m

4 KELLEY, Cole  9 Benton High 29.98m

5 JARRETT, Tyler JR Kearney High 29.90m

6 DELFIN, Markus JR Platte County 28.84m

7 COOK, Jackson JR Kearney High 28.29m

8 FREELAND, Randall Kearney High 26.87m

9 MACHADO CHAVEZ, Kevin SR Benton High 24.60m

10 JAQUEZ, Anthony SO Platte County 23.93m

CROUCHER, Lane JR Odessa High DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 FARRELL, JayceÂ SR Smithville Hig 57.05m

2 WILLIS, Kolt JR Excelsior Spri 48.84m

3 KLOTZ, Brayden JR Pleasant Hill 43.65m

4 STERLING, Carson SO Maryville Hig 42.95m

5 ZOLYNAS, Lukas SO Smithville Hig 39.26m

6 MCGRATH, Mason JR Odessa High 38.85m

7 MCKIM, Titus SO Maryville Hig 38.16m

8 COX, Cody SO Pleasant Hill 36.40m

9 MILLEDGE, Luke SO Excelsior Spri 35.13m

10 HARRIS, Kolby SO Smithville Hig 34.84m

11 SWILLEY, Nathan SR Pleasant Hill 34.60m

PHILLIPS, Phoenix  9 Maryville Hig DNS

#37 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOLL, Ellison SO Smithville Hig 33.60m 2(1) 10

#37 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 ROGERS, Kinley  9 Excelsior Spri 28.88m 2(2) 8

3 MCDANIEL, Laney SO Pleasant Hill 28.71m 2(3) 6

4 WILLNERD, Ellie SO Maryville Hig 28.13m 2(4) 5

5 GOOCH, Allyson SO Kearney High 25.96m 1(1) 4

6 PICKETT, Adalee  9 Smithville Hig 25.07m 2(5) 3

7 BEAMAN, Reagan JR Pleasant Hill 24.80m 2(6) 2

8 CUTLER, Brooke SR Smithville Hig 24.70m 1(2) 1

9 JANIAK, Avery  9 Kearney High 24.63m 1(3)

10 BROWN, Gracie SO Excelsior Spri 23.91m 2(7)

11 KOEHLER, Sidney SO Pleasant Hill 23.43m 2(8)

12 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee SO Maryville Hig 23.12m 2(9)

13 BISHOP, Regan  9 Excelsior Spri 22.41m 2(10)

14 ANDREW, Addison JR Kearney High 21.90m 1(4)

15 RICE, Emma SR Smithville Hig 21.18m 1(5)

16 SNEAD, Jacy  9 Maryville Hig 20.88m 1(6)

17 STONE, Madeleine SO Platte County 20.75m 1(7)

18 BLEDSOE, Breanne SO Benton High 20.30m 1(8)

19 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 19.30m 1(9)

20 CAMPBELL, Seanna SR Benton High 17.18m 1(10)

HAUGSVEN, Samantha SO Platte County DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GOOCH, Allyson SO Kearney High 25.96m

2 CUTLER, Brooke SR Smithville Hig 24.70m

3 JANIAK, Avery  9 Kearney High 24.63m

4 ANDREW, Addison JR Kearney High 21.90m

5 RICE, Emma SR Smithville Hig 21.18m

6 SNEAD, Jacy  9 Maryville Hig 20.88m

7 STONE, Madeleine SO Platte County 20.75m

8 BLEDSOE, Breanne SO Benton High 20.30m

9 BACHMANN, Delaney JR Platte County 19.30m

10 CAMPBELL, Seanna SR Benton High 17.18m

HAUGSVEN, Samantha SO Platte County DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 NOLL, Ellison SO Smithville Hig 33.60m

2 ROGERS, Kinley  9 Excelsior Spri 28.88m

3 MCDANIEL, Laney SO Pleasant Hill 28.71m

4 WILLNERD, Ellie SO Maryville Hig 28.13m

5 PICKETT, Adalee  9 Smithville Hig 25.07m

6 BEAMAN, Reagan JR Pleasant Hill 24.80m

7 BROWN, Gracie SO Excelsior Spri 23.91m

8 KOEHLER, Sidney SO Pleasant Hill 23.43m

9 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee SO Maryville Hig 23.12m

10 BISHOP, Regan  9 Excelsior Spri 22.41m
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#38 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TURNER, Cole SR Smithville Hig 47.00m 2(1) 10

2 STOECKLEIN, Caden SR Maryville Hig 44.66m 2(2) 8

3 EMMONS, Cameron JR Kearney High 44.31m 1(1) 6

4 LAYTON, Dalton SR Excelsior Spri 42.96m 2(3) 5

5 BYRD, Adrian SR Benton High 42.70m 2(4) 4

6 MUELLER, Kaulen JR Smithville Hig 42.28m 2(5) 3

7 MITCHELL, Aiden SR Odessa High 42.20m 2(6) 2

8 MCGEE, Adrian SR Maryville Hig 40.40m 2(7) 1

9 CROUCHER, Lane JR Odessa High 40.08m 2(8)

10 SNEAD, Wesley JR Maryville Hig 40.05m 1(2)

11 RYAN, Easton SO Excelsior Spri 39.37m 1(3)

12 HARRIS, Trenton SR Odessa High 37.04m 1(4)

13 MADISON, Peyton SO Pleasant Hill 35.01m 1(5)

14 GALL, Sebastian SO Excelsior Spri 33.41m 1(6)

15 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil SO Benton High 33.03m 1(7)

16 REEVES, Grant SR Pleasant Hill 32.84m 1(8)

17 KLOTZ, Brayden JR Pleasant Hill 29.15m 1(9)

18 BLUE, Jason JR Benton High 22.07m 1(10)

HAY, Trevor SO Platte County DNS 2

YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig DNS 2

WIESEHAN, Mark SR Platte County DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EMMONS, Cameron JR Kearney High 44.31m

2 SNEAD, Wesley JR Maryville Hig 40.05m

3 RYAN, Easton SO Excelsior Spri 39.37m

4 HARRIS, Trenton SR Odessa High 37.04m

5 MADISON, Peyton SO Pleasant Hill 35.01m

6 GALL, Sebastian SO Excelsior Spri 33.41m

7 RUDOLPH, Mitchphil SO Benton High 33.03m

8 REEVES, Grant SR Pleasant Hill 32.84m

9 KLOTZ, Brayden JR Pleasant Hill 29.15m

10 BLUE, Jason JR Benton High 22.07m

Flight 2 of 2

1 TURNER, Cole SR Smithville Hig 47.00m

2 STOECKLEIN, Caden SR Maryville Hig 44.66m

3 LAYTON, Dalton SR Excelsior Spri 42.96m

4 BYRD, Adrian SR Benton High 42.70m

5 MUELLER, Kaulen JR Smithville Hig 42.28m

6 MITCHELL, Aiden SR Odessa High 42.20m

7 MCGEE, Adrian SR Maryville Hig 40.40m

8 CROUCHER, Lane JR Odessa High 40.08m

HAY, Trevor SO Platte County DNS

YODER, Isaac SO Smithville Hig DNS

#38 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

WIESEHAN, Mark SR Platte County DNS

#39 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DUMKE, Ava JR Maryville Hig 38.13m 2(1) 10

2 NOLL, Ellison SO Smithville Hig 33.92m 2(2) 8

3 ROGERS, Kinley  9 Excelsior Spri 33.10m 2(3) 6

4 MCDANIEL, Laney SO Pleasant Hill 32.66m 2(4) 5

5 ROBINETTE, Katie SR Smithville Hig 31.73m 2(5) 4

6 TEDESCO, Malaya SO Excelsior Spri 30.66m 2(6) 3

7 CARLYLE, Chloe JR Excelsior Spri 29.09m 2(7) 2

8 BURKS, Brooklyn  9 Odessa High 27.63m 2(8) 1

9 MARTENS, Kate JR Kearney High 26.39m 1(1)

10 JANIAK, Avery  9 Kearney High 26.04m 1(2)

11 HALLER, Isabelle JR Smithville Hig 25.89m 2(9)

12 BLEDSOE, Breanne SO Benton High 25.44m 1(3)

13 MAYFIELD, Leah JR Kearney High 24.27m 1(4)

14 LOEHR, Jordyn  9 Odessa High 23.44m 2(10)

15 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee SO Maryville Hig 23.24m 1(5)

15 KOEHLER, Sidney SO Pleasant Hill 23.24m 2(11)

17 CONOVER, Monica SO Maryville Hig 22.56m 1(6)

18 AILOR, Balie  9 Odessa High 20.21m 1(7)

19 SMITH, Berlin SR Benton High 19.97m 1(8)

20 SNOW, Jamie SO Pleasant Hill 19.34m 1(9)

21 MAHOWSKI, Brooklynn SO Platte County 18.25m 1(10)

22 SHERRILL, Hollie SO Benton High 16.10m 1(11)

HAUGSVEN, Samantha SO Platte County DNS 1

PEGLER, Chloe SO Platte County DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARTENS, Kate JR Kearney High 26.39m

2 JANIAK, Avery  9 Kearney High 26.04m

3 BLEDSOE, Breanne SO Benton High 25.44m

4 MAYFIELD, Leah JR Kearney High 24.27m

5 HORNBUCKLE, Rylee SO Maryville Hig 23.24m

6 CONOVER, Monica SO Maryville Hig 22.56m

7 AILOR, Balie  9 Odessa High 20.21m

8 SMITH, Berlin SR Benton High 19.97m

9 SNOW, Jamie SO Pleasant Hill 19.34m

10 MAHOWSKI, Brooklynn SO Platte County 18.25m

11 SHERRILL, Hollie SO Benton High 16.10m

HAUGSVEN, Samantha SO Platte County DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 DUMKE, Ava JR Maryville Hig 38.13m

2 NOLL, Ellison SO Smithville Hig 33.92m
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#39 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 ROGERS, Kinley  9 Excelsior Spri 33.10m

4 MCDANIEL, Laney SO Pleasant Hill 32.66m

5 ROBINETTE, Katie SR Smithville Hig 31.73m

6 TEDESCO, Malaya SO Excelsior Spri 30.66m

7 CARLYLE, Chloe JR Excelsior Spri 29.09m

8 BURKS, Brooklyn  9 Odessa High 27.63m

9 HALLER, Isabelle JR Smithville Hig 25.89m

10 LOEHR, Jordyn  9 Odessa High 23.44m

11 KOEHLER, Sidney SO Pleasant Hill 23.24m

PEGLER, Chloe SO Platte County DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 222.5

2 Maryville High School M18 167.5

3 Excelsior Springs High School E13 102

4 Odessa High School O06 59

4 Benton High School B10 59

6 Kearney High School K01 47

7 Platte County High School P20 44.5

8 Pleasant Hill High School P22 36.5

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 153.5

2 Kearney High School K01 125

3 Maryville High School M18 103.5

4 Platte County High School P20 99.5

5 Pleasant Hill High School P22 82.5

6 Excelsior Springs High School E13 64.5

7 Benton High School B10 57.5

8 Odessa High School O06 38
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